
MONDAY ENGLISH ORAL

TUESDAY ENGLISH WORKSHEET

WEDNESDAY ENGLISH & HINDI RHYME

THURSDAY HINDI ORAL

FRIDAY HINDI WORKSHEET

SATURDAY HOLIDAY

SUNDAY HOLIDAY

MONDAY MATHS ORAL

TUESDAY MATHS WORKSHEET

WEDNESDAY CONVERSATION

THURSDAY EVS ORAL

FRIDAY EVS WORKSHEET

SATURDAY DRAWING & COLOURING

SUNDAY HOLIDAY

MONDAY STORY TELLING

APPLYING SCHOOL LEAVING 
CERTIFICATE

COMMENCEMENT OF NEW SESSION

Last Date of applying                                               

School Leaving Certificate :                                                  

01-03-2021 (MONDAY) 
 If applied after 31-03-2021 

(WEDNESDAY),                                                

Full Fee for April, 2021 will be 

charged.

Timings on 02 and 03 April,2021 :                                                                 

Nursery and K.G. : 08:55a.m. to 12:30p.m.

Regular Timings 05 April,2021 (Monday) 

onwards :

Nursery and K.G. :  07:55a.m. to 12:30p.m.

DAY SUBJECTDATE

22.02.2021

BHARTIYA VIDYA MANDIR SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL
SECTOR-39, CHANDIGARH ROAD, LUDHIANA. PH. 0161-2609696

Affiliated to CBSE (vide no. 1631295)

SHISHU VATIKA, LUDHIANA

Final Date Sheet of class PRE-NURSERY for ONLINE Final Exams, 2021 

Note: Timings will be informed. 

04.03.2021

23.02.2021

24.02.2021

25.02.2021

26.02.2021

27.02.2021

28.02.2021

01.03.2021

02.03.2021

03.03.2021

PRINCIPAL

05.03.2021

06.03.2021

07.03.2021

08.03.2021

For Classes  Nursery and K.G. :                                                    

02-04-2021 (Friday)   Date : 18-03-2021 

(THURSDAY)

 Timings :                              

10:00a.m.                                      

to                                  

12:00noon             
After applying for S.L.C.,                                                        

if a student wants to 

continue,                                                        

Re-admission Fee will be 

charged.                                              

Note : Kindly come 

according to your 

respective time-slot 

provided by Class 

Incharge.

OTHER INFORMATION

RESULT DECLARATION

Class : PRE-NURSERY 

TO K.G.





MONDAY DRAWING

TUESDAY HOLIDAY

WEDNESDAY MATHS

THURSDAY HOLIDAY

FRIDAY ENGLISH

SATURDAY HOLIDAY

SUNDAY HOLIDAY

MONDAY HINDI

APPLYING SCHOOL LEAVING 
CERTIFICATE

COMMENCEMENT OF NEW SESSION

Last Date of applying                                               

School Leaving Certificate :                                                  

01-03-2021 (MONDAY) 
 If applied after 31-03-2021 

(WEDNESDAY),                                                

Full Fee for April, 2021 will be 

charged.

Timings on 02 and 03 April,2021 :                                                                 

Nursery and K.G. : 08:55a.m. to 12:30p.m.

Regular Timings 05 April,2021 (Monday) 

onwards :

Nursery and K.G. :  07:55a.m. to 12:30p.m.

SUBJECT

BHARTIYA VIDYA MANDIR SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL
SECTOR-39, CHANDIGARH ROAD, LUDHIANA. PH. 0161-2609696

Affiliated to CBSE (vide no. 1631295)

SHISHU VATIKA, LUDHIANA

Final Date Sheet of Class NURSERY for ONLINE Final Exams, 2021 

Note: Timings will be informed. 

08.03.2021

01.03.2021

02.03.2021

DATE DAY

03.03.2021

04.03.2021

05.03.2021

06.03.2021

07.03.2021

PRINCIPAL

OTHER INFORMATION

RESULT DECLARATION

Class : PRE-NURSERY 

TO K.G.
For Classes  Nursery and K.G. :                                                    

02-04-2021 (Friday)   Date : 18-03-2021 

(THURSDAY)

 Timings :                              

10:00a.m.                                      

to                                  

12:00noon             
After applying for S.L.C.,                                                        

if a student wants to 

continue,                                                        

Re-admission Fee will be 

charged.                                              

Note : Kindly come 

according to your 

respective time-slot 

provided by Class 

Incharge.





SATURDAY DRAWING 

SUNDAY HOLIDAY

MONDAY ENGLISH RHYME
TUESDAY ENGLISH CONVERSATION

WEDNESDAY  HINDI RHYME

THURSDAY HINDI CONVERSATION

FRIDAY ENGLISH READING

SATURDAY HOLIDAY

SUNDAY HOLIDAY

MONDAY ENGLISH WRITTEN

TUESDAY HOLIDAY

WEDNESDAY MATHS ORAL

THURSDAY HOLIDAY

FRIDAY MATHS WRITTEN

SATURDAY HINDI READING

SUNDAY HOLIDAY

MONDAY HOLIDAY

TUESDAY HINDI WRITTEN

WEDNESDAY STORY TELLING

APPLYING SCHOOL LEAVING 
CERTIFICATE

COMMENCEMENT OF NEW SESSION

Last Date of applying                                               

School Leaving Certificate :                                                  

01-03-2021 (MONDAY) 
 If applied after 31-03-2021 

(WEDNESDAY),                                                

Full Fee for April, 2021 will be 

charged.

Timings on 02 and 03 April,2021 :                                                                 

Nursery to II : 08:55a.m. to 12:30p.m.

Regular Timings 05 April,2021 (Monday) 

onwards :

Nursery to II :  07:55a.m. to 12:30p.m.

Note: Timings will be informed. 

BHARTIYA VIDYA MANDIR SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL
SECTOR-39, CHANDIGARH ROAD, LUDHIANA. PH. 0161-2609696

Affiliated to CBSE (vide no. 1631295)

SHISHU VATIKA, LUDHIANA

Final Date Sheet of class K.G. for ONLINE Final Exams, 2021 

02.03.2021

DATE DAY SUBJECT

22.02.2021

23.02.2021

24.02.2021

PRINCIPAL

OTHER INFORMATION

RESULT DECLARATION

Class : PRE-NURSERY 

TO K.G.
For Classes  Nursery to II:                                                    

02-04-2021 (Friday)   Date : 18-03-2021 

(THURSDAY)

 Timings :                              

10:00a.m.                                      

to                                  

12:00noon             
After applying for S.L.C.,                                                        

if a student wants to 

continue,                                                        

Re-admission Fee will be 

charged.                                              

Note : Kindly come 

according to your 

respective time-slot 

provided by Class 

Incharge.

09.03.2021

10.03.2021

20.02.2021

21.02.2021

03.03.2021

04.03.2021

05.03.2021

06.03.2021

07.03.2021

08.03.2021

25.02.2021

26.02.2021

27.02.2021

28.02.2021

01.03.2021




