BHARTIYA VIDYA MANDIR SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

SECTOR-39, CHANDIGARH ROAD, LUDHIANA. PH. 0161-2609696

Affiliated to CBSE (vide no. 1631295)

SHISHU VATIKA, LUDHIANA

Final Date Sheet of class PRE-NURSERY for ONLINE Final Exams, 2021

Note: Timings will be inform	ed.	
DATE	DAY	SUBJECT
22.02.2021	MONDAY	ENGLISH ORAL
23.02.2021	TUESDAY	ENGLISH WORKSHEET
24.02.2021	WEDNESDAY	ENGLISH & HINDI RHYME
25.02.2021	THURSDAY	HINDI ORAL
26.02.2021	FRIDAY	HINDI WORKSHEET
27.02.2021	SATURDAY	HOLIDAY
28.02.2021	SUNDAY	HOLIDAY
01.03.2021	MONDAY	MATHS ORAL
02.03.2021	TUESDAY	MATHS WORKSHEET
03.03.2021	WEDNESDAY	CONVERSATION
04.03.2021	THURSDAY	EVS ORAL
05.03.2021	FRIDAY	EVS WORKSHEET
06.03.2021	SATURDAY	DRAWING & COLOURING
07.03.2021	SUNDAY	HOLIDAY
08.03.2021	MONDAY	STORY TELLING
	OTHER INFORM	MATION
RESULT DECLARATION	APPLYING SCHOOL LEAVING CERTIFICATE	COMMENCEMENT OF NEW SESSION
Class: PRE-NURSERY	Last Date of applying	
TO K.G.	School Leaving Certificate:	
TO K.G.	01-03-2021 (MONDAY)	For Classes Nursery and K.G.:
Date: 18-03-2021	If applied after 31-03-2021 (WEDNESDAY),	02-04-2021 (Friday)
(THURSDAY)	Full Fee for April, 2021 will be	
(11101102711)	charged.	
Timings:		Timings on 02 and 03 April,2021:
10:00a.m.		Nursery and K.G.: 08:55a.m. to 12:30p.m.
to	After applying for S.L.C.,	
12:00noon	if a student wants to	
Nicho Wadi com		Regular Timings 05 April,2021 (Monday)
Note: Kindly come	continue,	onwards :
according to your	Re-admission Fee will be	Nursery and K.G.: 07:55a.m. to 12:30p.m.
respective time-slot	charged.	110.001 y and 1101 . 07.000 to 12.000
provided by Class		
Incharge.		

BHARTIYA VIDYA MANDIR SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

SECTOR-39, CHANDIGARH ROAD, LUDHIANA. PH. 0161-2609696

Affiliated to CBSE (vide no. 1631295)

SHISHU VATIKA, LUDHIANA

Final Date Sheet of Class NURSERY for ONLINE Final Exams, 2021

Note: Timings will be inform	ed.		
DATE	DAY	SUBJECT	
01.03.2021	MONDAY	DRAWING	
02.03.2021	TUESDAY	HOLIDAY	
03.03.2021	WEDNESDAY	MATHS	
04.03.2021	THURSDAY	HOLIDAY	
05.03.2021	FRIDAY	ENGLISH	
06.03.2021	SATURDAY	HOLIDAY	
07.03.2021	SUNDAY	HOLIDAY	
08.03.2021	MONDAY	HINDI	
	OTHER INFORM	MATION	
RESULT DECLARATION	APPLYING SCHOOL LEAVING CERTIFICATE	COMMENCEMENT OF NEW SESSION	
Class: PRE-NURSERY TO K.G. Date: 18-03-2021 (THURSDAY)	Last Date of applying School Leaving Certificate: 01-03-2021 (MONDAY) If applied after 31-03-2021 (WEDNESDAY), Full Fee for April, 2021 will be charged.	For Classes Nursery and K.G.: 02-04-2021 (Friday)	
Timings:		Timings on 02 and 03 April,2021:	
10:00a.m.		Nursery and K.G.: 08:55a.m. to 12:30p.m.	
to 12:00noon	After applying for S.L.C., if a student wants to		
Note: Kindly come according to your respective time-slot provided by Class Incharge.	continue, Re-admission Fee will be charged.	Regular Timings 05 April,2021 (Monday) onwards: Nursery and K.G.: 07:55a.m. to 12:30p.m.	

PRINCIPAL

BHARTIYA VIDYA MANDIR SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

SECTOR-39, CHANDIGARH ROAD, LUDHIANA. PH. 0161-2609696 Affiliated to CBSE (vide no. 1631295) SHISHU VATIKA, LUDHIANA

Final Date Sheet of class K.G. for ONLINE Final Exams, 2021

Note: Timings will be inform	ea.	
DATE	DAY	SUBJECT
20.02.2021	SATURDAY	DRAWING
21.02.2021	SUNDAY	HOLIDAY
22.02.2021	MONDAY	ENGLISH RHYME
23.02.2021	TUESDAY	ENGLISH CONVERSATION
24.02.2021	WEDNESDAY	HINDI RHYME
25.02.2021	THURSDAY	HINDI CONVERSATION
26.02.2021	FRIDAY	ENGLISH READING
27.02.2021	SATURDAY	HOLIDAY
28.02.2021	SUNDAY	HOLIDAY
01.03.2021	MONDAY	ENGLISH WRITTEN
02.03.2021	TUESDAY	HOLIDAY
03.03.2021	WEDNESDAY	MATHS ORAL
04.03.2021	THURSDAY	HOLIDAY
05.03.2021	FRIDAY	MATHS WRITTEN
06.03.2021	SATURDAY	HINDI READING
07.03.2021	SUNDAY	HOLIDAY
08.03.2021	MONDAY	HOLIDAY
09.03.2021	TUESDAY	HINDI WRITTEN
10.03.2021	WEDNESDAY	STORY TELLING
	OTHER INFORM	MATION
RESULT DECLARATION	APPLYING SCHOOL LEAVING CERTIFICATE	COMMENCEMENT OF NEW SESSION
Class : PRE-NURSERY	Last Date of applying	
	School Leaving Certificate:	
TO K.G.	01-03-2021 (MONDAY)	For Classes Nursery to II:
5	If applied after 31-03-2021	02-04-2021 (Friday)
Date : 18-03-2021	(WEDNESDAY),	02-04-2021 (Friday)
(THURSDAY)	Full Fee for April, 2021 will be charged.	
,	• •	Timings on 02 and 03 April,2021:
Timings:	• •	•
Timings : 10:00a.m.	• •	Timings on 02 and 03 April,2021: Nursery to II: 08:55a.m. to 12:30p.m.
Timings : 10:00a.m. to	• •	•
Timings : 10:00a.m.	charged.	• •
Timings : 10:00a.m. to 12:00noon	charged. After applying for S.L.C.,	• •
Timings: 10:00a.m. to 12:00noon Note: Kindly come	charged. After applying for S.L.C., if a student wants to	Nursery to II: 08:55a.m. to 12:30p.m.
Timings: 10:00a.m. to 12:00noon Note: Kindly come according to your	charged. After applying for S.L.C., if a student wants to continue, Re-admission Fee will be	Nursery to II: 08:55a.m. to 12:30p.m. Regular Timings 05 April,2021 (Monday) onwards:
Timings: 10:00a.m. to 12:00noon Note: Kindly come according to your respective time-slot	After applying for S.L.C., if a student wants to continue,	Nursery to II: 08:55a.m. to 12:30p.m. Regular Timings 05 April,2021 (Monday)
Timings: 10:00a.m. to 12:00noon Note: Kindly come according to your	charged. After applying for S.L.C., if a student wants to continue, Re-admission Fee will be	Nursery to II: 08:55a.m. to 12:30p.m. Regular Timings 05 April,2021 (Monday) onwards: